1 Agustos 2019 Persembe

6. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

6

7

At ismi
MADE IN FOCA(7)

GLEN@3)
MADENCI(6)
TESLA(5)
TANCAN BEY(2)
MSS ELENI(1)

STORMBLACK(4)

Yas
4ydk

S5ydk
3yde
6yda
4yda
7ydk

4yda

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)41.000 &
1)6.765¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
ARSENC - CEKA DANCER (IRE)

KANEKO - DEVOYKA
UTOPA (JPN) - MADENCKEZI

WIN RVER WIN (USA) - TENEDOS
AFTERMARKET (USA) - AUTOMATIC CONTROL
CLODOVIL (IRE) - TISLIVEEN (GB)

PERFECT STORM- ISLE OF PALMS (IRE)

55.50 kg, 60 kg, 60 kg,

2)16.400 ¢
2)2.706 ¢
Siklet Jokey
54 OYILDIRIM
58 G.KOCAKAYA
555 C.AWI
56 MUS.CELIK
60 ASOZEN
57 E.SIMSEK
53 D.KAYA

Sahip
GUL. GULERCE

AHM BAKIR
MEH. AKYUZ
MEF. ARDUG
SER. ADALI
AT GELIK

ERS. OZBELGE

38200 ¢
3)1.353 ¢

Antrendrii
iB.B.OGULLARI

MUH.KORKMAZ
YDEMR

AL GUNES
Y.SIMSEK
FER.GELIK

OFARUK TAN

GANYAN(7) 2,95 4, IKILi(3/7) 5,15 , SIRALI IKiLi(7/3) :10,75 +, UCLU BAHIS(7/3/6) :16,65 ¥, 4. CIFTE(4/7) 20,60 t

Derece

1.57.74

1.57.82

1.57.96

1.57.99

1.58.00

1.58.07

20217

Ankara Hipdromu (44. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim
4)4100 ¢
4)6774
Gny AGF St Fark
295 2087(1) 4 YarmBoy
3,10 1889(3) 1 1Boy
6,55 7.716) 7 Boyun
590 1459(5) 2
330 20.022) 3
500 14.84) 6
1505 3.11(7) 5

GGk HP
78

84
59
69
79
92

26



